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WE HAVE UNLIMITED FOOD & DRINKS PARTY PACKAGES AVAILABLE
BEERS & WINES

1700++ 
DOMESTIC

2000++ 
IMFL

2500++ 
PREMIUM
3000++

LUXURY
3300++ 



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

       475WATERMELON THIRST
Fresh watermelon & basil shaken with citrus, fresh ginger juice & Imported Russian Standard Vodka
A perfect combination!

       

        

 
 

      

 

        

475PINE-SPICE MASALA
Pineapple flavoured Bacardi White Rum based cocktail with chatpata in-house chaat masala 
& coriander

 

 

 

 

      

 

      

 

 

475GIN KANE
A creamy & boozy drink with mango, orange, strawberry & coconut

475YUZU SOUR 
Gordon’s Gin mixed with tangy yuzu puree, fresh cucumber-litchi juice balanced with sour mix

  

475ESPRESSO MARTINI
Imported Russian Standard Vodka mixed with a shot of espresso, In-house cold brew coffee liqueur, 
hazelnut syrup and chocolate

475KAFFIR LIME COOLER
Imported Russian Standard Vodka, kaffir Lime, lemon grass, coconut & elderflower syrup

525AKSHAY’S LEGENDARY OLD FASHIONED
Lucifer’s Gold Whisky, Sugar & bitters stired & served on the rocks. Served with smoke

525JAMUN SOUR
A fusion of Gordon’s Gin infused with Jamun goodness, in-house chaat masala and lime.

650ADAM’S GODFATHER 
Our take on the classic Godfather cocktail with apple and cinnamon
Made with Dewar’s 12 YO Whisky 

535PEACH & ROSEMARY GIN
Gordon’s Gin, Peach and Rosemary topped with subtle Blackcurrant fizz

  

535POMEGRANATE APEROL SPRITZ
Your classic Aperol Spritz with Cold Press Pomegranate twist

  

•  GOVERNMENT TAXES ARE APPLICABLE  •  WE LEVY A 10% SERVICE CHARGE

625SPICY PASSIONFRUIT MARGARITA   

The best margarita riff you need is here! Tequila Jose Cuervo Silver, passionfruit, 
grapefruit and subtle chilly notes makes this the go to tequila cocktail for all.

Tequila Jose Cuervo Silver, mango puree, fresh sage leaves and ginger. 
Served with delicious ginger candy. Don't miss out!

625TEQUILA & TONIC   

  



398



145's G&T TWISTS

CUCUMBER & BASIL G&T       575
Fresh cucumbers & basil with Gin & Tonic

(Our Gin & Tonics are made with Gordon's)

LYCHEE G&T       575
Lychee & blue pea with Gin & Tonic

CITRUS CLOVES G&T        575
Yuzu & cloves with Gin & Tonic

GRAPE G&T         575
Fresh California grapes, elderflower syrup, apple concentrate & slapped mint leaves with Gin & Tonic

ORIGINAL CLASSICS

MOJITO              475

Original Cuban cocktail with lime, mint sugar & Bacardi White Rum

SHASHI'S HOT TODDY        475

Hot water brandy & spices

DAIQUIRI               475

Another classic from Cuba. Bacardi White Rum with lime & sugar

NEGRONI              475

The all time favourite of bartenders world over. Made by mixing Gordon's Gin,
sweet vermouth & Campari

 

NEW YORK SOUR                 475

Variation of Whisky Sour with red wine snap

MARGARITA       475
(Classic / Strawberry / Kiwi)
Tequila Jose Cuervo Silver orange & lime based drink served in a reverse Poncho glass

OLD FASHIONED       475
Lucifer’s Gold Whisky, sugar & bitters stired & served on the rocks

BOULEVARDIER 475
Employing Lucifer’s Gold Whisky, sweet vermouth and Campari, the Boulevardier is simply a variation 
on the classic Negroni that is adored for its deft balance of bitter, boozy and sweet

GOLDEN PICANTE 1050
A spicy & herbaceous twist on the classic Margarita. Patron Reposado, agave nectar, lime, chilli
& coriander
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145 SIGNATURE LIT’S

LETHAL

SUNNY ALL NIGHT LONG       765 885

Mix of clear spirits with cranberry & peaches

YARD OF PASSIONATE BERRY       765 885

Passion fruit & cranberry boozed up with Vodka

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA        765

825

885

Classic LIIT made with clear spirits & coke

BULL FROG            940

Classic drink spiked with clear spirits & electrifi ed with blue curacao & red bull 

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

 575

595

 

MIMOSA 

BELLINI
 

 

SHARING BOWL COCKTAILS ( Serves 3)

ISHAAN’S KING CUP 1675

Whisky, Gin & Vodka mixed with Peach, cranberry & orange. Topped with Fizz

THE WHISKY BOWL  1675

Sweet & strongly balanced whisky & strawberry along with orange juice

JUNGLE JUICE 1675

A mix of colors from Blue curacao, orange, pineapple & apple spiked with white spirits

SANGRIA (GLASS / BOWL) 475 / 1675

(Red / White / Melon)

•  GOVERNMENT TAXES ARE APPLICABLE  •  WE LEVY A 10% SERVICE CHARGE



145 SPECIAL SHOOTERS

DOCTOR’S ORDERS 310
A mix of watermelon and vodka

FIREBALL

 

310

Fusion Liqueur

BLAZING BULL

 

290
German Herbal Liqueur with Red Bull

TIRAMISU COOKIE SHOT 310
Whisky, Tiramisu and Espresso in an edible cookie shot glass

KAMIKAZE 315
Vodka, Triple Sec and Lime.

RUSSIAN PAAN
 

315
Vodka, paan and lime

JUMANJI
 

315
White Rum, Peach, Pineapple & Passion fruit

B 52
 

615
Layered – Baileys, coffee liqueur, orange liqueur

565

550 / 13500JAGERMIESTER
German Herbal Liqueur

SCHWARTZHOG 275
German Herbal Liqueur

X-RATED INFUSED VODKA 310

Cinnamon flavoured whisky shot

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

JÄGERBOMB
Jagermiester combined with Red bull�

625 /  12995TEQUILA ROSE

LIQUEURS

30ML

SAMBUCA

CAMPARI

BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM ( STRAWBERRY, SALTED CARAMEL)

375

410

485
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BEERS

KINGFISHER PREMIUM

BUDWEISER

KINGFISHER ULTRA

HEINEKEN SILVER

BUDWEISER MAGNUM

KINGFISHER ULTRA MAX

BIRA 91 WHITE

HOEGAARDEN

CORONA

210

310

325

335

420

420

420

550

550

PINTS

BUDWEISER

BUDWEISER MAGNUM

KINGFISHER DRAUGHT (LAGER)

BIRA 91 WHITE (BELGIAN WIT)

BIRA 91 BLONDE (LAGER WITH DISTINCTIVE BITTERNESS)

DRAUGHT

330ML 500ML  1500ML

250

310

-

410

390

330

445

370

645

645

955

1295

1040

1890

1890

CRAFT BEER

330ML 500ML  1500ML

340

340

499

499

1465

1465

MOBY WIT (BELGIAN WIT) 

Wheat beer with medium intensity notes of Coriander & Orange

BLONDE BY THE BEACH - BLONDE ALE 

Medium bodied, with toasted & caramel flavours of dark malt
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-

VODKA

DOMESTIC

         30ML 180ML BOTTLE

SKYY

SMIRNOFF

SMIRNOFF FLAVORS

 275 5500

 275 1485

1485

5500

275 - 5500
(Orange/Green Apple)

30ML 200ML BOTTLE

310

385

385

520

555

625

  8925

8295

8295

11000

12900

12900

-

-

2420

-

-

-

IMPORTED

RUSSIAN STANDARD 

KETEL ONE

ABSOLUT

D’YAVOL

GREY GOOSE

HAKU - THE JAPANESE CRAFT VODKA

(1 LTR)

•  GOVERNMENT TAXES ARE APPLICABLE  •  WE LEVY A 10% SERVICE CHARGE

WHISKY

DOMESTIC

         30ML 180ML BOTTLE

OAKSMITH GOLD

SIGNATURE RARE

ANTIQUITY BLUE

BLENDERS PRIDE / BLENDERS PRIDE RESERVE

TEACHER'S HIGHLAND CREAM

BLACK & WHITE

JIM BEAM WHITE (BOURBON)

BLACK DOG TRIPLE GOLD

TEACHER'S 50

      265

275

275

285

320

325

340

370

385

1400

1490

1490

1545

1770

1785

1880

2095

2095

5500

5600

5600

5770

6930

7090

7665

8190

8190



IMPORTED WHISKY

         30ML 200ML BOTTLE

LUCIFERS GOLD

DEWARS WHITE LABEL

BALLANTINE'S FINEST

J & B RARE

JW RED LABEL

BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL IRISH

JAMESON IRISH

BALLANTINE 7 YO

WILD TURKEY (BOURBON)

JW BLONDE

SUNTORY WHISKY TOKI

JACK DANIELS

DEWARS 12 YO

JW BLACK LABEL 12 YO

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO

MONKEY SHOULDER

HIBIKI HARMONY

 299

355

390

390

390

375

415

445

445

480

585

585

575

555

565

675

2400

-

-

2365

-

-

-

2575

-

-

-

-

-

-

3375

3375

-

-

6200

7600

8200

8200

8200

7777

9350

9350

9300

9555

13500

13500

13500

13500

12900

14700

52000

SINGLE MALTS

         30ML BOTTLE

SINGLETON 12 YO

TALISKER 10 YO

GLENFIDDICH 12 YO

THE GLENLIVET 12 YO

ABERFELDY 12 YO

BOWMORE 12 YO

LAPHROAIG 10 YO

      645

645

730

730

730

730

845

14200

15200

16000

16000

17400

17400

21000
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(1LTR)

RUM

         30ML 180ML BOTTLE

BACARDI BLACK

OLD MONK

CAPTAIN MORGAN (DARK)

VIVA EL RON (CUBAN WHITE RUM) 

BACARDI (CARTA BLANCA / LIMON)

BACARDI OCHO 8 YO

       135

145

145

235

265

475

770

825

825

-

1450

-

3000

3300

3300

5145

5775

13500

•  GOVERNMENT TAXES ARE APPLICABLE  •  WE LEVY A 10% SERVICE CHARGE

GIN

DOMESTIC

30ML         BOTTLE

GREATER THAN

SHORT STORY

STRANGERS & SONS

SAMSARA PINK

        

275

275

395

445

5775

5775

8900

10000

IMPORTED
30ML         BOTTLE

SOUTH BANK

GORDON'S

BULLDOG

BEEFEATER / BEEFEATER PINK

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

TANQUERAY (MALACA / RANGPUR LIME)

HENDRICKS

ROKU JAPANESE CRAFT GIN

MONKEY 47 (500ML)

        265

370

390

395

400

400

600

600

800

7350

7900

7900

8300

9500

9500

12500

13500

12700
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TEQUILA

 

30ML BOTTLE

BOTTLE

CAMINO REAL (SILVER/GOLD)

JOSE CUERVO SILVER 

JOSE CUERVO REPOSADO 

TEQUILA ROSE

1800 SILVER

1800 REPOSADO

1800 ANEJO

DON JULIO BLANCO

DON JULIO REPOSADO

PATRON SILVER

PATRON REPOSADO

CÓDIGO 1530 BLANCO

DON JULIO 1942 ANEJO

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

380

399

399

625

795

895

940

1130

1150

1130

1150

1200

3000

3800

8900

11700

11700

13000

22500

25000

22500

24600

25000

25000

25500

29000

55000

85000

30ML

MEZCAL

400 CONEJOS (MEZCAL) 800 18000

(1LTR)

(1LTR)

(1LTR)

(1LTR)



AG 47 MALBEC SHIRAZ (ARGENTINA)

JACOB'S CREEK SHIRAZ CABERNET (AUSTRALIA)

LE GRAND NOIR, CAB SAUVIGNON (FRANCE)

LE GRAND NOIR BLENDED GSM (FRANCE)

IMPORTED REDS

GLASS       BOTTLE

550

575

-

-

2850

2950

3550

3550
(Granache Shiraz, Mouvedre)

SULA CHENIN BLANC

FRATELLI CHARDONNAY

SULA RIESLING

THE SOURCE SAUVIGNON BLANC RESERVE

INDIAN WHITE

GLASS       BOTTLE

400

400

-

-

1900

1900

2200

2300

IMPORTED WHITE
GLASS       BOTTLE

AG 47 CHARDONNAY (ARGENTINA)

 

    

 
575 2850

JACOBS CREEK CHARDONNAY (AUSTRALIA) 
    

595 2950

ROSÉ
GLASS       BOTTLE

SULA ZINFANDEL ROSÉ

FRATELLI SHIRAZ ROSÉ  

THE SOURCE GRENACHE ROSE

MATEUS ROSÉ (PORTUGAL) 

 

      
 400

400

-

-

1800

1800

2300

4400

      

•  GOVERNMENT TAXES ARE APPLICABLE  •  WE LEVY A 10% SERVICE CHARGE

WINES

SULA SATORI

FRATELLI MERLOT

SULA DINDORI RESERVE SHIRAZ

THE SOURCE CAB SAUVIGNON

INDIAN REDS
GLASS       BOTTLE

400

400

445

-

1900

1900

2200

2300



CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING WINES 

DOMESTIC

GLASS       BOTTLE

FRIZZANO SEMI DRY / ROSE

SULA BRUT

CHANDON BRUT

CHANDON ROSE

 445

595

-

-

1800

2950

4200

4200

IMPORTED

BOTTLE

MOET & CHANDON

DOM PERIGNON

 14000

33500

•  GOVERNMENT TAXES ARE APPLICABLE  •  WE LEVY A 10% SERVICE CHARGE

30ML BOTTLE

BRANDY

HONEY BEE 
        

135 -

ST.RÉMY MARTIN VSOP 
        

520   10700

BREEZER

PINT

BACARDI BREEZER (CRANBERRY / JAMAICAN)

 

300

HARD SELTZER

WILD DRUM 
(PEACH,MANGO,LEMON MINT)

PURSUE
(PEACH & WHITE TEA, STRAWBERRY & ROSE, MANGO & CHILLI)

420

420
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BEVERAGES

AERATED BEVERAGES

MINERAL WATER KINLEY / MALAKI ALKALINE WATER

DIET COKE

SCHWEPPES TONIC

SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE

FRESH LIME SODA / WATER

ICED TEA'S (LEMON / PEACH)

RED BULL ENERGY DRINK

RED BULL SUGARFREE

RED BULL YELLOW EDITION

105

115

115

115

115

115

115

265

265

265

NON ALCOHOLIC

STAR SPARK 265 
Star anise with green apple, lime and touch of sprite

OOMPH 265
Cranberry juice with muddled fresh pear and spiked with ginger ale and lime 

WATERMELON & MANGO MOJITO 265
Mojito with watermelon & mangoes

HAZEL 265
A silvery and wacky concoction of chocolate, coffee, almond, cream and vanilla ice cream

SAGE DETOX 265
Made using green tea, fresh pineapple juice and honey. Herbed with Sage leaves

Mango, basil, lime, soda - simple yet vibrant tasty beverage
MANGO BASIL COOLER 265
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WE HAVE UNLIMITED FOOD & DRINKS PARTY PACKAGES AVAILABLE
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1700++ 
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145, 101, HSBC Building, 1st Floor, Pali Road Off Turner Road,
near Golds Gym, Bandra West, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400050

+91 022 6233 9595  |  www.145cafeandbar.com


